
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No. 

6 

24 

12 

8 

33 

1 

13 

15 

25 

9 

7 

17 

5 

18 

28 

14 

10 

22 

11 

20 

30 

4 

2 

19 

29 

23 

16 

21 

3 

26 

27 

名前  

なか む～ 

k-spyder 

MONO 

ま こ と  

お ーの  

山 根 

ボ ン ズ S15 

ハ シ モ ト  

か ら あげ 君  

に ゃ ～すけ  

ま すB 

レ オ 

Yonekarz 

ニーヨ  

ち く し け ん  

ハ ニーち ゃ ん  

KING 

ヤ マ ダ (仮) 

オム タ ン C 

ジ ャ イ ア ン  

ケ ン ゾ 

takeshi 

組⾧ 

シ ェ イ ク ダ ウ ン 中丸 

シ ン マ  

プ レ 太ろ う  

く り お  

く わた く  

tomo 

itooo 

モ ーリ ー 

ベ ス ト ラ ッ プ ・
イ ム 

38.831 

39.490 

39.657 

39.698 

39.841 

39.868 

39.904 

40.087 

40.101 

40.106 

40.200 

41.249 

41.275 

41.292 

41.599 

41.689 

41.763 

41.844 

41.900 

42.053 

42.063 

42.114 

42.131 

42.310 

42.355 

42.405 

42.598 

43.356 

43.858 

44.845 

45.416 

R1. BestLap 

39.284 

39.490 

40.222 

40.020 

39.868 

40.326 

40.996 

40.101 

40.200 

40.414 

41.249 

41.889 

41.292 

43.034 

41.689 

41.763 

42.803 

41.900 

44.458 

42.063 

43.432 

42.343 

44.125 

43.221 

43.276 

43.074 

43.356 

43.858 

46.465 

48.007 

R2. BestLap 

38.831 

39.699 

39.657 

39.698 

39.841 

39.930 

39.904 

40.087 

40.147 

40.106 

40.200 

41.499 

41.275 

41.381 

41.599 

41.741 

41.844 

42.217 

42.053 

42.096 

42.114 

42.131 

42.310 

42.355 

42.405 

42.598 

43.577 

44.845 

45.416 

R1. 2nd Best 

39.392 

39.954 

40.510 

40.430 

40.713 

40.360 

41.875 

41.332 

42.638 

41.194 

41.305 

42.485 

44.238 

43.864 

41.924 

42.925 

43.572 

42.417 

45.162 

42.983 

44.455 

42.400 

45.116 

44.318 

43.380 

43.555 

43.639 

44.006 

46.720 

48.649 

R2. 2nd Best 

39.084 

39.867 

39.778 

39.713 

40.613 

40.295 

39.986 

40.732 

40.322 

40.587 

40.368 

41.505 

42.492 

41.532 

42.309 

42.170 

43.048 

42.723 

42.241 

42.109 

42.673 

42.236 

48.977 

42.427 

42.750 

42.801 

44.489 

45.084 

52.107 
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